APN_____ APN_____ DOC # 0134109

8/1///2009

10:36 AM

Official Record

Recording requested By MARIE E. DAVIS

Lincoln County - NV Leslie Boucher - Recorder

Fee: \$17.00 Page 1 of 4 RPTT: Recorded By: DP Book- 250 Page- 0168



Title of Document

Affirmation Statement

_____ I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby submitted for recording does not contain the social security number of any person or persons. (Per NRS 239B.030)

I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby submitted for recording does contain the social security number of a person or persons as required by

aw. ______(State specific law)

Harring Charly yaris II

ARMOND CHARLES DAVIS IF

8-12-09

Date

Grantees address and mail tax statement:

ARMONDC DAVIS

4650 GREENBUSH DR.

CONCOLD, CA 94521

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Michael Davis' Mining Claims

I, Armond Charles Davis II, of Concord, California, the father and one of the two lawful heirs of the deceased Michael Anthony Davis, of Las Vegas, Nevada, hereby relinquish all of Michael Anthony Davis' mining claims to my daughter, Andrea Marie Davis of Sandy Valley, Nevada. The claims that I am relinquishing are as follows:

Claim Name	BLM Recordation Serial Number
MIKI 1	0962392
MIKI 2	0962393
MIKI 3	0962394
MIKI 4	0962395
MIKI 5	0962396
MIKI 6	0962397
MIKI 10	0962398

Armond Charles Davis II	
4650 Greenbush Dr.	State of
Concord, CA 94521	County of
Dated this 7 Day of Selection, 2009 By Lands War II Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Signature	Subscribed and sworn to by (Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee) Before me this Day of
Armond Charles Davis II	
Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Name	
Robyn Lynn Schilling A Notary	
Ser attacked California Jurat Robyn Lynn Schilling A Notary Public, 7-7-09	
	Notary Public (Signature)
•	

vona, millaffiani viaiemelli verevererererererererererererererererer
State of California County of Contra Costa (X) See Attached Document (Notary to cross out lines 1-7 below) See Statement Below (Lines 1-6 to be completed only by document signer[s], not Notary)
See Attached Document (Notary to cross out lines 1–7 below) See Statement Below (Lines 1–6 to be completed only by document signer[s], not Notary)
See Attached Document (Notary to cross out lines 1–7 below) See Statement Below (Lines 1–6 to be completed only by document signer[s], not Notary)
3 4
6
Signature of Document Signer No. 1 Signature of Document Signer No. 2 (if any) Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before
me this day of,
ROBYN LYNN SCHILLING Commission # 1809136 Notary Public - California Contra Costa County (1) ARMOND CHARLES DOLVISA Name of Signer No. 1 (2) Name of Signer No. 2 (if any)
My Comm. Expires Aug 10, 2012 Roy Signature (Notary Public
Place Notary Seal Above OPTIONAL Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove RIGHT THUMBPRINT RIGHT THUMBPRINT
valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and reattschment of this form to another document. OF SIGNER #1 Top of thumb here Top of thumb here Further Description of Any Attached Document
Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document. Further Description of Any Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:

DIVISION OF HEALTH — VITAL STATISTICS

TYPS OR		C	ERTIFICATE OF	DEATH	2009005072 STATE FILE NUMBER		
PRINT IN PERMANENT BLACK INK	1a DEGEASED NAME (FIRST M Michael Anthony 3b CITY, TOWN OR LOCATION	DAVIS	OR OTHER INSTITUTION No.	A	DEATH (Mo/Day/Year) 3e oril 09, 2009 If Hosp, or Inst. indicate DOA,	COUNTY OF DEATH Clark OP/Emer Rm. 4, SEX	
DECEDENT	Henderson 5. RACE White	and number) Intersecti B. Flis	on of Stephanie Street	and Russell Road Inp AGE-Last 75 UNDER	eatient(Specify)	Male DATE OF BIRTH (Mo/Day/Yr)	
IF DEATH OCCURRED IN	(Specify) 9a STATE OF BIRTH (If not U.S.) name country) Nevada		T COUNTRY 10 EDUCATION	41 11. MARRIED, NEVER MARRI		October 09, 1967 VIVING SPOUSE (if wife, give name)	
INSTITUTION REE HANDBOOR REGARDING COMPLETION OF RESIDENCE	13 SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER		ATION (Give Kind of Work Dor		Restaurant	Ever in US Armed Forces? No	
ITEMA	Nevada 16 FATHER - NAME (First Middl	Clark	Las Vegas	9997 - 4 70 - 9997	estian Avenue	UMITS (Specify Yes or No) NO	
PARENTS	18a INFORMANT- NAME (Type c	nond Charles DAVI EPrinti C DAVIS-II	18b. MAILING ADDRE		Marie Elaine TAMA or Town, State, Zip) e Concord, California 9		
ISPOSITION	19a BURIAL, CREMATION, REM Crematic	OVAL, OTHER (Specify) 19b			19c. LOCATION	-2,72 13,777 T	
	456 SAMO	NATURE (Or Person Acting a BURTON DIRE AUTHENTICATED	s Such) 20b FÜNERAL DIRECTOR LICEN 50		RESS OF FACILITY Palm Mortuary-Eas 500 S Eastern Las Vegas		
RADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND ADDR	wiedge, death occurred at the	time, date and place and		amination and/or investigation, and due to the cause(s) stated	in my opinion, death occurred at	
CERTIFIER	E Z 21b DATE SIGNED (Mo)	Pay/Yr) 21c HOUI	OF DEATH	220. DATE SIGNED (MODBAY 17) 220- HOUR OF BEATH			
	21d. NAME OF ATTENDIN (Type or Print) 23e NAME AND ADDRESS OF C	IG PHYSICIAN IF OTHER TH		22d PRONOUNCED D	2009	RONOUNCED DEAD AT (Hour) 17:45 LICENSE NUMBER	
REGISTRAR	24á: REGISTRAR (Signature)	Alane Olson M.D.	1704 Pinto Lane Las V	egas NV 89106 b DATE RECEIVED BY REGIS	TRAR 24c. DEATH DUE	9482 TO COMMUNICABLE DISEASE	
CAUSE OF	25 IMMEDIATE CAUSE PART I (a) Multiple S	SIGNATURE AUTHE LENTER ONLY ONE GAUSE CUIL FEACTURES	NTICATED	April 13, 20	3	Interval between onset and death	
CONDITIONS IF	(b) Blunt force	A CONSEQUENCE OF E injuries of the he A CONSEQUENCE OF	ad			interval between onset and death	
GAVE RISE TO THE CAUSE > STATING THE UNDERLYING		A CONSEQUENCE OF				Interval between onset and death	
CAUSE LAST	PART II			<u> </u>	26. AUTOPS (Specify Yea	QENO) TO CORONER (Specify, Yes	
	OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify) ACCIDENT	286. DATE OF INJURY (Mo/Day/ April 08, 2009	1530	Unrestrained drive	occurred or of vehicle that rolle	<u> </u>	
	28e: INJURY AT WORK (Specify Yes or No) No	28f. PLACE OF INJURY- At building, etc. (Specify)	Street	ce 28g LOCATION STR Intersection of Stephani Russell Road		ORTOWN STATE Henderson Nevada	
	施された 内のも 300-4		3 AILA	LEUISTRAK :		455 B	

"CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE DOCUMENT ON FILE WITH THE REGISTRAR OF VITAL STATISTICS. STATE OF NEVADA." This copy was issued by the Southern Nevada Health District from State certified documents as authorized by the State Board of Health pursuant to NRS 440.175.

NOT VALID WITHOUT THE RAISED SEAL OF THE SOUTHERN NEVADA HEALTH DISTRICT

Lawrence K. Sands, D.O., M.P.H.

Registrar of Vital Statistics